
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY: ROHTAK 
 

Theory date sheet of M.Ed. 1
st
 Semester May, 2014 

(FULL/RE-APPEAR AND IMPROVEMENT) 

 
Time of Exam.  : -   2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M. 

Centre of Exam: -   As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip 
 

Date Full Nomenclature of Paper Paper No. Paper Code 

28.05.2014 
Philosophical & Sociological Basis of Education-1 

 

I 15751 

30.05.2014 
Advanced Educational Psychology – I 
 

II 15752 

02.06.2014 Methodology of Educational Research & statistics- I III 15753 

04.06.2014 

Educational Technology – I 

Teacher Education – I 
Environmental Education – I 

Value Education & Human Rights-I 
 

IV (i) 

IV(ii) 
IV (iii) 

IV (iv) 

15754 

15755 
15756 

15757 

06.06.2014 

Special Education-I 
Education Administration and Management-I 

Computer Education –I 
Curriculum Development - I 

 

V (i) 
V (ii) 

V (iii)  
V (iv) 

15758 
15759 

15760 
15761 

09.06.2014 

Comparative Education – 1 
Educational Measurement  & Evaluation –I 
Guidance & Counseling – I 

Distance Education -I 
 

VI  (i) 
VI  (ii) 
VI (iii) 

VI (iv) 

15762 
15763 
15764 

15765 

 

NOTE:   

1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been     

    supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be      
    entertained after the examination.  
 

2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.  
 

3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 
 
 

                                                                                          

Controller of Examinations 
 


